You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT200A170D3G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT200A170D3G Details PDF
APTGT200A170D3G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT200A170D3G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE LEG D3
Datasheets: APTGT200A170D3G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT200A170D3G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE LEG D3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1250W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case D-3 Module
Supplier Device Package D3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 400A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1700V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.4V @ 15V, 200A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 17nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT200A120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG D3
APTGT200A60T3AG
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE TRENCH FIELD
STOP SP3
APTGT150X120E3G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT200DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 280A 890W SP6
APTGT150X120TE3
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT150X120E2G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT200A60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGT200DA120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 300A 1050W D3
0603ZG154ZAT2A 12061C333KAT2M 12065A3R9CAT2A 2220HC123KAZ1A AP2308GEN-HF
AT90S1200-12SI B39212B9856P810 BCM5717C0KFBG-P10 C1005C0G1H020B050BA CAT7105CA
CGA5L4C0G2J822J160AA D360SC5M DS1833Z-10 DSA90C200HR DZ2J10000L
EZ1587CM-1.5TR FQP16N15 FZ600R17KE3_S4 GCM31CR71C106KA64L GRM1555C1HR70WA01D
IRF3808S ISL88013IH522Z-TK ISL9V3036S3S IXTA12N50P IXTP12N50PM
IXTQ130N10T KA431LDTF LL2012-FH2N7S LT1785AIS8 MAX6314US46D3
MBT222ADW1T1G MC34166D2T MS6516L-10SC MX7224LCWN NC7SU04M5X
PFE300S-28/T RF4E075ATTCR S29GL032A90TFIR30H SA54CA-E3/73 SFH615A-2X019T
SMBJ160CA-E3/52 SML4743A-E3/61 SN74LS245N TEPSLA1A336B8R TLE4263-2
TMP87P809N U4257BM-N UVK105CG1R3BW-F V68MLA1206NH VUO62-16N07